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A ARa nk

Rettie  Chow453
Mounta in View High

9.450 9.400 9.9009.800 38.550
4 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Jos ie  Kea rns251
Half  Moon Bay  High

9.700 9.450 9.8009.450 38.400
2 4 4 7 2 

2 

O livia  Langr idge401
Mercy  High School

9.800 8.750 9.9009.400 37.850
1 14T 5T 1* 3T

3T

Jaya  M ille r252
Half  Moon Bay  High

9.650 9.600 9.9008.700 37.850
3 1 21 1* 3T

3T

Cam ryn T obias254
Half  Moon Bay  High

8.900 9.350 9.8509.600 37.700
9T 6 2 4T 5 

5 

Nahlea  Haun202
Gilroy  High School

9.200 9.200 9.5009.350 37.250
5 7T 8 13T 6 

6 

A llie  Br icca351
Los A ltos High

8.850 9.050 9.8509.400 37.150
11T 9 5T 4T 7 

7 

Pa ige  Zane tte256
Half  Moon Bay  High

8.850 9.000 9.7509.200 36.800
11T 10T 11T 8 8 

8 

A lyssa  Ong457
Mounta in View High

8.700 9.500 9.8508.550 36.600
19T 3 24 4T 9 

9 

A lice  Chegw idden452
Mounta in View High

8.600 8.950 9.4509.500 36.500
24T 12 3 15T 10 

10 

Lauren Im e lli561
St F rancis

8.700 9.550 9.7008.450 36.400
19T 2 25 9 11T

11T

Em i  Iw asaki303
Homestead High

9.100 8.500 9.4009.400 36.400
7 24T 5T 17T 11T

11T

Anna  Ko lpakova455
Mounta in View High

8.850 9.000 9.2009.300 36.350
11T 10T 9 25T 13 

13 

T eresa  T ao305
Homestead High

9.150 8.750 9.2009.200 36.300
6 14T 11T 25T 14 

14 

Am anda  Der352
Los A ltos High

8.800 8.700 9.6009.150 36.250
14T 16T 13 10T 15 

15 

Gw yneth W ong306
Homestead High

8.700 9.200 9.0009.275 36.175
19T 7T 10 30T 16 

16 

Ava  Norm ant402
Mercy  High School

8.900 8.600 9.5009.000 36.000
9T 21 16T 13T 17 

17 

Lily De lay553
St F rancis

8.800 8.700 9.5508.750 35.800
14T 16T 20 12 18T

18T

Em ilie  Ense r353
Los A ltos High

8.750 8.550 9.4509.050 35.800
16T 22T 14T 15T 18T

18T

Ca li M arbry102
Christopher High

8.700 8.450 9.3509.050 35.550
19T 26 14T 19T 20 

20 

M ikae la  S endino253
Half  Moon Bay  High

9.000 8.350 9.4008.600 35.350
8 28 22T 17T 21 

21 

Em m a Cam pbe ll101
Christopher High

8.750 8.550 9.3007.700 34.300
16T 22T 30 22 22 

22 

V ibusha  Hirem ath601
W ilcox  High

8.750 8.700 9.1007.600 34.150
16T 16T 31 28 23 

23 

S a rah M osa lem358
Los A ltos High

8.550 8.650 8.8507.800 33.850
27 20 29 34 24 

24 
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Noor T adros359
Los A ltos High

8.500 8.150 8.7508.200 33.600
28T 29T 27 35 25 

25 

Anika  W ahi602
W ilcox  High

8.600 8.150 7.6508.800 33.200
24T 29T 19 43 26 

26 

A ja  T sutsum i255
Half  Moon Bay  High

8.600 8.700 9.2506.400 32.950
24T 16T 33 23T 27 

27 

M ar ia  Krupina355
Los A ltos High

8.300 7.700 9.0007.200 32.200
33T 31 32 30T 28 

28 

Julie  Borto la to562
St F rancis

0.000 8.500 9.3508.300 26.150
37T 24T 26 19T 29 

29 

T iffany Neher 558
St F rancis

0.000 0.000 9.3509.000 18.350
37T 33T 16T 19T 30 

30 

Ka te lyn (Ka ty) Hasse r302
Homestead High

0.000 8.900 0.0009.000 17.900
37T 13 16T 44T 31 

31 

Kylie  M olina357
Los A ltos High

8.400 0.000 9.0500.000 17.450
30 33T 34T 29 32 

32 

R iya  Ka rkhanis153
Cupert ino High

8.250 0.000 9.0000.000 17.250
35 33T 34T 30T 33 

33 

A ranza  Gom ez 554
St F rancis

8.350 0.000 0.0008.600 16.950
31T 33T 22T 44T 34 

34 

S haona  Das152
Cupert ino High

8.000 0.000 8.3500.000 16.350
36 33T 34T 40 35 

35 

Ka tie  Goula rt 555
St F rancis

8.300 7.500 0.0000.000 15.800
33T 32 34T 44T 36 

36 

Jam ie  Cappe lle tti551
St F rancis

0.000 0.000 9.6000.000 9.600
37T 33T 34T 10T 37 

37 

O livia  M assey356
Los A ltos High

0.000 0.000 9.2500.000 9.250
37T 33T 34T 23T 38 

38 

Li An Panfil103
Christopher High

0.000 0.000 9.1500.000 9.150
37T 33T 34T 27 39 

39 

S am antha  Co llins552
St F rancis

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
37T 33T 34T 30T 40 

40 

Rui Pa i156
Cupert ino High

8.650 0.000 0.0000.000 8.650
23 33* 34* 44T 41*

41*

Kather ine  Chen151
Cupert ino High

0.000 0.000 8.6500.000 8.650
37T 33* 34* 36 41*

41*

Jadyn Ye360
Los A ltos High

0.000 0.000 8.6000.000 8.600
37T 33T 34T 37 43 

43 

Vanessa  W u307
Homestead High

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
37T 33* 34* 38 44*

44*

S am yuktha  Kum aran154
Cupert ino High

8.500 0.000 0.0000.000 8.500
28T 33* 34* 44T 44*

44*

Gabby Honda  556
St F rancis

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
37* 27 34* 44T 46*

46*

Rhea  Ja in454
Mounta in View High

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 8.400
37* 33T 34* 39 46*

46*

S hruti Nene155
Cupert ino High

8.350 0.000 0.0000.000 8.350
31T 33T 34T 44T 48 

48 
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Ka lea  Anche ta201
Gilroy  High School

0.000 0.000 8.3000.000 8.300
37T 33T 34T 41 49 

49 

Diya  Hastee r563
St F rancis

0.000 0.000 8.2500.000 8.250
37T 33T 34T 42 50 

50 

Ava  Pisani 559
St F rancis

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
37T 33T 28 44T 51 

51 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch


